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Ctyous 22,50 M°

/choose/apartments/283749/

Xunom komnnekc
STax

Cpok coaum
OkHa

ApTukyn

Me6enb

Otpenka

Crapas ueHa — 3810 000 P

3733800°P

o1 15 252 P/mec.

Ha ataxe

(]

MepuaunaH Cno6oga -2
12un316

4 kBapTtan 2027

Bo nBop

283749

+199 000 P
+562 500 P

-76 200 P

(3452) 57-97-04
vostok.meridian72.ru
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https://meridian72.ru/choose/apartments/283749/

